
Last Name F & M name Address City State Zip Phone e-mail address 

Ankrom Deborah 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-8200 Deborah.ankrom@BPD.TREAS.GOV                                

Archer Timothy W. 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-6527 Timothy.Archer@bpd.treas.gov  

Ashby Linda 799 9th Street NW Washington DC 20239 202-504-3721 LINDA.ASHBY@BPD.TREAS.GOV                                    

Burke Elizabeth 799 9th Street NW Washington DC 20239 202-504-3786 LEE.BURKE@BPD.TREAS.GOV                                      

Bush David E 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-7341 David.Bush@bpd.treas.gov  

Byrd Heather 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-5161 Heather.Byrd@BPD.TREAS.GOV                               

Carpenter James 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-7473 james.carpenter@bpd.treas.gov  

Carr Valerie 799 9th Street NW Washington DC 20239 202-504-3777 VALERIE.Carr@BPD.TREAS.GOV                               

Carte Crystal E. 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-6634 crystal.carte@bpd.treas.gov  

Cech David M 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-7070 David.cech@BPD.TREAS.GOV  

Christian Jill 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-8949 Jill.Christian@BPD.TREAS.GOV                                    

Eagle Patricia 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-5192 PATRICIA.EAGLE@BPD.TREAS.GOV                                  

Eddy Tina 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-8760 tina.eddy@bpd.treas.gov  

Elder Sandra K 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-7825 sandra.elder@bpd.treas.gov  

Evans Jr.  Charles 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-6239 CHARLES.EVANS@BPD.TREAS.GOV                                  

Fortney Cassandra 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-7000 cassandra.fortney@bpd.treas.gov  

Fortune Charles 799 9th Street NW Washington DC 20239 202-504-3600 CHARLES.FORTUNE@BPD.TREAS.GOV                                

Gandee Sherri 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-7293 Sherri.gandee@bpd.treas.gov  

Garlow Eva P 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-6934 eva.garlow@bpd.treas.gov  

Grimm Jeffrey 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-8150 JEFFREY.GRIMM@BPD.TREAS.GOV                                  

Haas Bruce E. 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-8013 bruce.haas@BPD.TREAS.GOV                                 

Hale Elaine 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-6258 elaine.hale@BPD.TREAS.GOV  

Hedrick Kim 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-7021 KIMBERLY.HEDRICK@BPD.TREAS.GOV  

Hershman Dianne 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-8741 DIANNE.HERSHMAN@BPD.TREAS.GOV  

Hieb Karen 799 9th Street NW Washington DC 20239 202-504-3535 KAREN.HIEB@BPD.TREAS.GOV                                     

Hildreth Leta 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-6944 LETA.HILDRETH@BPD.TREAS.GOV  

Isaacs Jason 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-7187 JASON.ISAACS@BPD.TREAS.GOV  

Jackson Carol 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-6653 carol.jackson@BPD.TREAS.GOV  

Jarrell Donna 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-7001 DONNA.JARRELL@BPD.TREAS.GOV  

Johnson Tammie 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-7139 Tammie.Johnson@BPD.TREAS.GOV  

Johnson Leslie 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-7131 LESLIE.JOHNSON@BPD.TREAS.GOV  

Jones Cynthia 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-8703 CYNTHIA.JONES@BPD.TREAS.GOV  

Kerby Brianne 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-5121 brianne.kerby@BPD.TREAS.GOV                                  

Kerns Michael 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-6839 mike.kerns@BPD.TREAS.GOV  

Letsinger Marsha 799 9th Street NW Washington DC 20239 202-504-3632 MARSHA.LETSINGER@BPD.TREAS.GOV                               



Lowe Wendy 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-8260 WENDY.LOWE@BPD.TREAS.GOV  

Lynch Tracy 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-6967 tracy.lynch@bpd.treas.gov  

Meeks Colleen 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-8132 COLLEEN.MEEKS@BPD.TREAS.GOV                                  

Miracle Vicki 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-5575 VICKIE.MIRACLE@BPD.TREAS.GOV  

Moore Keri 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-7167 KERI.MOORE@BPD.TREAS.GOV  

Morton Frances A 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-7112 frances.morton@BPD.TREAS.GOV  

Mullins Paula 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-6145 paula.mullins@BPD.TREAS.GOV                                   

Murphy Karen 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-5375 karen.murphy@BPD.TREAS.GOV                                  

Nuhfer Lori 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-6544 LORI.NUHFER@BPD.TREAS.GOV                                    

Patterson Kayla R.  200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-6122 kayla.burdette@BPD.TREAS.GOV  

Patton-Lott Tamra 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-5373 tamra.patton-lott@BPD.TREAS.GOV                                  

Petty Tina 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-7070 tina.petty@bpd.treas.gov  

Randolph LISA R 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-5379 LISA.RANDOLPH@BPD.TREAS.GOV  

Rawson Michelle 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-8949 MICHELLE.RAWSON@BPD.TREAS.GOV                                

Roberts Lu A 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-5532 LUANN.ROBERTS@BPD.TREAS.GOV  

Robinson Joyce 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-5111 JOYCE.ROBINSON@BPD.TREAS.GOV                                 

Rosenlieb Troy 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-7244 Troy.Rosenlieb@BPD.TREAS.GOV  

Russell Pamela 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-8692 PAM.RUSSELL@BPD.TREAS.GOV                                       

Simmons Bobbi 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-5196 BOBBI.SIMMONS@BPD.TREAS.GOV                                  

Slack Judy 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-6429 JUDY.SLACK@BPD.TREAS.GOV                                     

Sprouse Carolyn 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-8131 CAROLYN.SPROUSE@BPD.TREAS.GOV                                

Stanley Lisa 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-7213 LISA.STANLEY@BPD.TREAS.GOV  

Tanzey Angela  200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-7733 angela.tanzey@BPD.TREAS.GOV  

Ullom Vicki 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-8484 VICKI.ULLOM@BPD.TREAS.GOV                                    

Van Meter Deanna 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-8431 Deanna.vanmeter@BPD.TREAS.GOV                                

Walther Catherine 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-8125 Cathy.WALTHER@BPD.TREAS.GOV                                       

Wareheim Monica A 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-7551 monica.wareheim@bpd.treas.gov  

Waybright Kimberly J 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-6268 Kimberly.Waybright@BPD.TREAS.GOV                                   

White Aaron 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-7226 Aaron.White@BPD.TREAS.GOV  

Winters Elizabeth 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-8340 Lisa.Winters@BPD.TREAS.GOV  

 


